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HEIS SVGC Ghumarwin Distt. Bilaspur (H.P) 
BBA Entrance Exam Result (2025-26) 

Roll No 
BBA01 

BBA02 

BBA03 

BBA04 

BBAO5 

BBA06 

BBA07 

BBA08 

BBA09 

BBA10 

BBA11 

BBA12 

BBA13 

BBA14 

BBA15 

BBA16 

BBA17 

BBA18 

BBA19 
BBA20 

BBA21 

BBA22 

BBA23 

BBA24 

BBA25 

BBA26 

BBA27 

BBA28 

BBA29 

BBA30 

BBA31 

BBA32 
BBA33 

BBA34 

BBA35 

BBA36 

BBA37 

BBA38 

BBA39 

Name 
Rohit Kumar 

Anupam Sharma 
Ishmit Bhardwaj 

Avni Gupta 
Dhrub Thakur 

Ishan Chandel 

Ravi Bhardwaj 
Kritika Sharma 

Srijan Sharma 
Arti Devi 

Shivam Sharma 
Javed Mohammad 

Anshul Sharma 
Nikhil Sharma 

Rehan Sheikh 

Anamika 

Shivansh Mahajan 
iKartik Sharma 
IAbhishek Sharma 

Sahil 

Sunaina 

Tamnna 

Akanksha Kumari 

Palak 

Piyush 
Ankit Thakur 

Dhriti Sharma 
Gaurav Chandel 

Shubham Kumar 

Shagun 
Nipun Chaudhary 

Shagun 
Simran Sharma 

Jyoti Thakur 
Atharv Guleria 

Krish 

Aditya Chandel 
Bandna 

Mohammad Mannaan 

Father's Name 

Mehar Singh 
Sandesh Kumar 

Kuldeep Bhardwaj 
Ranjan Gupta 

Anil Kumar 

Sudhir chandel 

Jagarnath 
Ashwani Kumar 

Praveen Kumar 

Sanjeev Kumar 
Inder Dev 

Parveen Mahammad 

Rakesh Sharma 

Sohan Lal Sharma 

Parvez Mohammad 

Ashwani Thakur 

Pawan Kumar 

Raj Kumar 
Laxmi Narayan 
Salinder Kumar 

Sanjeev Kumar 

Satpal 
Jagat Ram 
Jagat Ram 

Jagdish 
Sanjiv Kumar 

Pritam Kumar 

Jagdish Ram 
Satish Kumar 

Ram Chand 

Salender Singh 
Dinesh Kumar 

Anil Kumar 
Ashok Kumar 

Sagar Chand 

Piar Chand 

Sanjay Kumar 

Raj Kumar 
Nadeem khan 

CategoryY 
SC 

EWS 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

EWS 

General 

General 
OBC 

General 

General 

SC 

SC 

General 

General 

EWS 

General 

SC 

General 

OBC 

OBC 

EWS 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 

EWS 

Marks 
Obtained 

15 

16 

22 

Absent 

18 

17 

Absent 
32 

27 

Absent 

24 

17 

24 

Absent 

11 

9 

Absent 

15 

15 

19 

Absent 

23 

26 

16 

14 

22 

23 

Absent 

14 

25 

13 

17 

20 

12 

20 

16 

30 

15 

Absent 



40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

1 

BBA40 

2 

BBA41 

BBA42 

BBA43 

BBA44 

BBA45 

BBA46 

BBA47 

BBA48 

BBA49 

BBA50 

BBAS1 

BBA52 

BBA53 

BBAS4 

BBA 55 

BBAS6 

BBAS7 

Signature of Committee 

Members 

Anu Sharma 
Ankit Kumar 

Karan 

Nitin 

Nikt.ii Sharma 
Pri,yanka 

Diksha Sharma 

Neelama Devi 

Aditya Sharma 

Shivam Singh 
Parv Rajput 

Ashish Kumar 

Palak Kumari 
Dikshit Kumar 

Kajal 
Arnav 

Anshul Kashyap 
Anshul Chauhan 

304 for Counselling. 

cosflnator 

Kushal Dev 

(BBA) 

Rajender Kumar 

Veeri Singh 
Pawan Kumar 

Rajesh Kumar 

Vikram Singh 
Shyam Sharma 

Kartar Chand 

Kamlesh Kumar 

Surender Singh 
Suresh Kumar 

Sukhvinder Singh 
Surjeet Kumar 
Sanjay Kumar 

Surender Singh 
Tilak Raj 

kishan Dev 

Subhash chand 

General 

Membespcretary 

SC 

Generai 

ST 

Generai 

General 

General 
SC 

General 
General 

General 

SC 

SC 

SC 

General 

Note: A!# the students are directed to repcrt on dated: 
12/06,'2025 and 13/06/2025 at 10:00 AM ii roÐm no. 

General 

SC 

General 

14 

23 

28 

20 

21 

24 

26 

27 

Abcent 
16 

33 

15 

15 

17 

17 

21 

27 

24 

Principa 
B\ebTEYDeRee dilege 
Ghumarwin Distt. Bilaspur (H. 
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